5-215

Technical data

Cimension of chamber
Sealing bar

Distance X

Wacuum pump [m3fh]

Vikeight

Equipment

ALE

= Vacuum pump 10 m3h

- Sensor control SX

= Liguid insert
- Soft a

5 215: Small and powerfull!

e

Facts & Figures:
» Compact dimensions
» Frofessions
i - » Complete in [MOX

JB0x 360170 mim
(15214 Fx8.T)
333 mm

4

313 mm
iz4

16

H kg
110 Ib
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